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Anlage
Waldseemiillerstr. 3, 79227 Schallstadt
T 07664-8682 F 07664-611190 vorstand@tc-schallstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Binninger, Dominik
T 01724857740 dominik.binninger@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kasper, Jana
T 017699088585 jana.kasper.97 @web.de
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Damen 30 (4er) 1
MF: Julia Burget

m 01728346426; julia889@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Aydin-Becherer, Katjuschka
Grobl, Katharina
Stauble, Anne
Laudenbach, Christina
Fehrenbacher, Kristina
Kalkbrenner, Christina
Rudolph, Karen
Burget, Julia
Imamovic, Claudia
Schulien, Isabel

Heuft, Susan
Kalkbrenner, Manuela
Massell, Elke

Menzel, Jacqueline
Scholz, Nicole

Krebs, Eva

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28250765
29002123
29002122
28800124
28602137
28901761
29206603
28501808
28602138
28904184
27085517
28252480
26954365
26854766
28052498
27954103

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,2
LK16,4
LK16,9
LK17,0
LK18,6
LK19,4
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK21,9
LK22,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



